S.B.V.P.Samaj’s
Sahakar Maharshi Bhausaheb Santuji Thorat College Of
Arts ,Science& Commerce Sangamner 422605 Dist A.nagar
University Result – Oct/Nov 2023 & March/April 2024
First Term Semester– I 

FYBBA.CA

	Subject
	Admitted
	Exam
 Appear
	Pass
	Fail
	Ab
	Per.
	Teachers Name

	Business Communication
	
	156
	136
	20
	00
	87.17
	Mrs. Kanhore P.A

	Principles of Management
	
	156
	132
	24
	00
	84.61
	Mrs. Kanhore P.A

	C Programming  Language
	
	156
	97
	59
	00
	62.17
	Mrs.Hase P.A

	Database Management System
	
	156
	107
	49
	00
	68.58
	Mrs. Wadekar A.A

	Statistics
	
	156
	116
	40
	00
	74.35
	Mr.Shinde K.S

	Computer lab.Based 103 & 104
	
	156
	151
	05
	00
	96.79
	Mrs.Hase P.A/
 Wadekar A.A

	
Second Term Semester – II


	Organization Behavior &HRM
	
	156
	127
	29
	00
	81.41
	Mrs. Kanhore P.A

	Financial Accounting
	
	156
	144
	12
	00
	92.30
	Mrs. Kanhore P.A

	Business Mathematics
	
	156
	102
	54
	00
	65.38
	Miss.Shinde K.S

	Relational Database Management System 
	
	156
	130
	26
	00
	83.33
	Mrs. Wadekar A.A

	Web Technology HTML-JS-CSS
	
	156
	73
	83
	00
	46.79
	Mrs.Jondhale A.G

	Computer lab.Based 204 & 205
	
	156
	145
	11
	00
	92.48
	Mrs. Jondhale A.G
Mrs.Wadekar A.A



University College Result  90.38 %

	Grade 
O
	Grade 
A+
	Grade 
A
	Grade 
B+
	Pass
	Fail
	With
ATKT
	Absent
	Total

	-
	-
	-
	-
	52
	15
	89
	00
	156



First Three Students

	Student Name
	CGPA
	GRADE PRINT 

	RAUT OM NARAYAN 
	08.83-09.48
	177-199

	VISHWAKARMA AKASH SHIVDHARI
	08.24-08.71
	173-183

	DHEKANE YODNESH RAVINDRA
	08.10-08.76
	170-184
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